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FE70

Pressure gauge

ISO

Refer to BS EN 671-1

For indicating water pressure of hose reel

Corrosion resistant finish

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

Available size

FE7031

FE7032

FE7033

FE7034

0 ~ 20 bar

0 ~ 25 bar / 0 ~ 350 psi

0 ~ 25 bar / 0 ~ 350 psi

0 ~ 25 bar / 0 ~ 350 psi

Single

Dual

Dual

Dual

Scale type Scale value Ref. No.

Equipped in the middle of disc 

Equipped in the middle of disc 

Equipped with the inlet stop valve 

Damping type, equipped with the inlet stop valve 

Feature Connection

1/8"

1/8" or 1/4''

1/8"

1/8"


