









Pressure gauge

· Certificate: ISO

· Standard: Refer to BS EN 671-1

· Material: For indicating water pressure of hose reel

· Surface: Corrosion resistant finish



Available size

Scale type	Scale value	Feature	Connection	Ref. No.
Single	0 ~ 20 bar	Equipped in the middle of disc	1/8"	FE7031
Dual	0 ~ 25 bar / 0 ~ 350 psi	Equipped in the middle of disc	1/8" or 1/4"	FE7032
Dual	0 ~ 25 bar / 0 ~ 350 psi	Equipped with the inlet stop valve	1/8"	FE7033
Dual	0 ~ 25 bar / 0 ~ 350 psi	Damping type, equipped with the inlet stop valve	1/8"	FE7034









